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2025-2026 Fee Schedule

Effective July 1, 2025 - June 30, 2026

Grades K-3*

$8400 — Annual Tuition Fee
$365 — Books Fee
$390 — R.E.F. Fee

Grades 4-8*

$8500 — Annual Tuition Fee
$365 — Books Fee
$390 — R.E.F. Fee

Grades 9-12*

$8600 — Annual Tuition Fee
$365 — Books Fee
$390 — R.E.F. Fee

Additional Fees (when applicable)

$75 — Graduation (Kindergarten)

$220 — Graduation (12™ Grade)

$25 — Extended Study Registration Fee' (non-refundable)

$1350 — Annual Extended Study Fee (Morning: 7:00 — 8:00 a.m.)
$1450 — Annual Extended Study Fee (Afternoon: 2:45 — 4:00 p.m.)
S40 — Late Fees/Returned Checks (per occurrence)

$1390 — Support Servicest

$150 — New Student Registration Fee' (non-refundable)

*Standardized tests, field trips, special events, and yearbook fees are not included. In certain
circumstances, additional fees may apply for individualized learning needs.

'Extended Study Registration fee and the New Student Registration fee are non-refundable and are due
upon enrollment.

tParents must submit documentation to verify eligibility for services and/or accommodations and the
Matrix of Services number cannot exceed 251.

We accept the following scholarships: Florida Tax Credit Scholarship (FTC), Family Empowerment
Scholarship for Educational Options (FES-EQ), Family Empowerment Scholarships for Unique Abilities
(FES-UA), formerly McKay, and HOPE. Apply by going to www.StepUpForStudents.org.
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